ity of Tagbilaran

standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58
Revised on: May 24, 2004
standard Form Title: Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARIAN

=

Behold...

BOHOL

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 22-0338 ,

P.R No. 2022-0278

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier
Address

TIN

E-mail Address
Telephone No.

LEZAR TRADING - D.O. No. P.O.NO.2022-767

Poblacion Sur, Carmen, Bohol Date : "H “ b ;;r
forbir@gmail.com Mode of * Bemae. © :

0928-478-0363/0915-775-1958 Procurement : NEGOTIATED
404-476-859-000 2ND FAILURE

.

Gentlemen/Madames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions

contained herein:

Address

Place of Delivery :

Delivery Period :
Warranty Period :

OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARIAN

NEW CAPITOL BUILDING, COGON, DISTRICT,
TAGBILARAN CITY

within 10 working days upon receipt of NTP .

3 months

Delivery Term

Payment Term

Please read at the back thereof

upon completion of delivery

ITEM

UNIT

DESCRIPTION

qQry.

UNIT COST

AMOUNT

1

10

11

12

13

20

20

30

1500

20

10

100

100

200

UTERINE WASH BOTTLE - 2lt
For post birth flushing of the uterus works in conjunction
with the rubber tubing and any disposable foam tip

catheter nreferablv for gilt 2It canacitv
RUBBER TUBING - 4ft

For post birth flushing of the uterus
Works in conjunction with the uterine wash bottle 2ltr and

anvy disposable foam tip catheter
SEMEN COLLECTION GLOVE

Vinyl collection glove, non latex ; powder free
100 pes/box
SEMEN BOTTLE
semen Bottle - 100ml / 20 ml graduation
Very soft plastic material
Easy Twist off cap to open
Twisted off cap can be use for tip cover
SEMEN FILTER, 100pcs/pack
Filter for use during the collection of the boar semen
Non absorbent thus no unnecessary wastage compared
with ordinary gauze

No contamination such as fiber strands common from

using ordinary gauze
LABORATORY THERMOMETER

Laboratory Thermometer 1 - 100'C 1°C graduation

For the determination of the collected boar semen and
semen diluent temperature

Red Alcohol based - Mercury safe

UV GERMICIDAL LAMP

UV Germicidal Lamp for sterilization of laboratory
apparatus 220V 10 watt

TYPE 1Il A WATER FOR SEMEN EXTENDER

1t = 1 pack of Minitub Semen Extender

MINITUB SEMEN EXTENDER

1 pack 60g for 1t of Al water

Extended Semen Life - Up to 4 days at 17'C

10 bag/pack

FOAM TIP CATHETER FOR SOW WITH Anti Back flow

Foam Tip Catheter for Sow with Anti Back flow Easily

applied just by pushing, quick locking to the cervix

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

BOTTLES

PACKS

PCS

584.00

270.00

835.00

10.50

760.00

145.00

1,940.00

47.50

167.50

14.00

11,680.00

5,400.00

25,050.00

15,750.00

15,200.00

1,450.00

3,880.00

4,750.00

16,750.00

2,800.00

e



